21 NOVEMBER

Former Name
Philip King {(Mosgiel) Limited
Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 12

Limited

Bowker Holdings No 111 Limited
Harcorp No. 64 Limited
Buckcorp Holdings No. 42 Limited
Laser Trade Limited
Blacorp Pacific Limited
Tofield Holdings Limited
Moonrakers Management Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Philip King (Madras Street) Limited
Alpine Pet Foods Limited

EMU Manufacturers Limited

South Island Dairy Farm Services Limited
NZ Natural New Zealand Limited
Mastertrade Limited

Kiwi Green (NZ) Limited

Kiwi Herbs Limited

Porokaiwhiri Nursery Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Company

CH
CH.

No.

.439413

345618

. 472278
. 454714
. 463276
.411411
. 354198
. 458486
. 476209

4391

Date of

Change
12/11/90
26/10/90

19/10/90
25/10/90
2/11/90
1/11/90
1/11/90
2/11/90
26/10/90

cc12680

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

New Zealand Listener Limited

Tasker Electronics Limited

Brentwood Orchard Limited

Real Estate Staff Services (N.Z.) Limited
Accrescent Engineering Limited

Decima Gambitsis Simply Vogue Interiors
Charco Management Limited
Knick-Knack Holdings Limited

Maimai Holdings Limited

P. W. SMITH Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Broadcasting Corporation of New Zealand

Limited
Paraparaumu Builders Limited
Brentwood Farms Limited
N.Z. Property Auction Centre Limited
Gibker Engineering Limited
Simply Vogue Interiors (1990) Limited
Display Point Limited
Food Trade International Limited
The Automobile Club Limited

WN

WN
WN
WN
WN
WN
WN
WN
WN

No.
. 408201

. 024775
.037419
. 039832
. 030615
. 486147
.474014
.488112
. 349556

Date of
Change

2/11/90

5/11/90
5/11/90
2/11/90
7/11/90
29/10/90
1/11/90
7/11/90
5/11/90

cc12679

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Russlaw No. 9 Limited Clyde Orchards (1990) Limited IN. 460752 12/11/90
Witrick No 13 Limited Thomas Forestry Company Limited IN. 443214 9/11/90
Savanah Downs Investments Limited Abalone Divers of New Zealand (Southern) IN. 487884 14/11/90
Limited
A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
ccl2777
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
M J & A T Delany Limited Independent Insurers & Financial Brokers NL. 169056 26/10/90
Limited
P E Parsons Limited Prestige Gallery Co Limited NL. 272777 1/11/90
Nelson Appliance Repair Centre Kelvin Muirhead Limited NL. 361889 29/10/90

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

ccl2775

Notice is hereby given tbat‘the fbllowing name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

Sinuata Developments Limited"

Bonanza Bargin House (1984) Limited
Ponga Tree Press Limited

Associated Lounges Limited

Daniel J. Thompson Limited

Abenra Investments Limited

A J Berrymans Limited

Docs Forklift Hire (1987) Limited

M.C. Naylor & Co. Shelf Co. No. 8 Limited
M C Naylor & Co. Shelf Co. No. 10 Limited
Coastal Traders Limited

Creative Glassdek Limited

Glenross Marketing Limited

Arram Developments Limited
Weddel Crown Tomoana Limited

New Name

Bay Landscaping Suppliers Limited
Lornegreene Trading Limited
Ponga Tree Investments Limited

 Frankenstein Limited

Southern Cross Investigations Limited

Bonanza Bargain House Limited

Auto Sound Centre Limited

Wellington Forklift Hire Limited

Bengal Properties Limited

Bengal Developments Limited

Shapar Furniture Imports Limited

Le Company Limited

Straites (Singapore) Overseas Investments
Limited

Ashcott Holdings Limited

Weddel Tomoana Limited

No.

. 473497
. 247609
. 269904
. 029109
. 426292
. 484501
. 005164
. 353082
. 477609
. 485327
. 039655
. 295896
. 249034

. 026376
. 035292

Date of
Change

8/11/90
1/10/90
7/11/90
8/11/90
24/9/90
1/10/90
2/11/90
8/11/90
2/11/90
2/11/90
1/11/90
1/11/90
8/11/90

31/10/90
15/10/90



