Coastal Traders Limited

Creative Glassdek Limited

Glenross Marketing Limited

Arram Developments Limited

Weddel Crown Tomoana Limited

21 NOVEMBER	NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE		4371
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Philip King (Mosgiel) Limited	Philip King (Madras Street) Limited	CH. 439413	12/11/90
Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 12 Limited	Alpine Pet Foods Limited	CH. 345618	26/10/90
Bowker Holdings No 111 Limited	EMU Manufacturers Limited	CH. 472278	19/10/90
Harcorp No. 64 Limited	South Island Dairy Farm Services Limited	CH. 454714	25/10/90
Buckcorp Holdings No. 42 Limited Laser Trade Limited	NZ Natural New Zealand Limited Mastertrade Limited	CH. 463276 CH. 411411	2/11/90 1/11/90
Blacorp Pacific Limited	Kiwi Green (NZ) Limited	CH. 354198	1/11/90
Tofield Holdings Limited	Kiwi Herbs Limited	CH. 458486	2/11/90
Moonrakers Management Limited	Porokaiwhiri Nursery Limited	CH. 476209	26/10/90
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Comp	panies.		cc12680
Notice is hereby given that the following nam	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Wellir	
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
New Zealand Listener Limited	Broadcasting Corporation of New Zealand	WN. 408201	2/11/90
Tasker Electronics Limited	Limited Paraparaumu Builders Limited	WN. 024775	5/11/90
Brentwood Orchard Limited	Brentwood Farms Limited	WN. 024773 WN. 037419	5/11/90
Real Estate Staff Services (N.Z.) Limited	N.Z. Property Auction Centre Limited	WN. 039832	2/11/90
Accrescent Engineering Limited	Gibker Engineering Limited	WN. 030615	7/11/90
Decima Gambitsis Simply Vogue Interiors	Simply Vogue Interiors (1990) Limited	WN. 486147	29/10/90
Charco Management Limited	Display Point Limited Food Trade International Limited	WN. 474014 WN. 488112	1/11/90 7/11/90
Knick-Knack Holdings Limited Maimai Holdings Limited	The Automobile Club Limited	WN. 349556	5/11/90
P. W. SMITH Assistant Registrar of Compani		,,,,,,	cc12679
Notice is hereby given that the following nam	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at inverc	cargiii: Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Russlaw No. 9 Limited	Clyde Orchards (1990) Limited	IN. 460752	12/11/90
Witrick No 13 Limited	Thomas Forestry Company Limited	IN. 443214	9/11/90
Savanah Downs Investments Limited	Abalone Divers of New Zealand (Southern) Limited	IN. 487884	14/11/90
A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companie	S.		cc12777
Notice is hereby given that the following nam	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Nelso	n:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
M J & A T Delany Limited	Independent Insurers & Financial Brokers Limited	NL. 169056	26/10/90
P E Parsons Limited	Prestige Gallery Co Limited	NL. 272777	1/11/90
Nelson Appliance Repair Centre	Kelvin Muirhead Limited	NL. 361889	29/10/90
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc12775
Notice is hereby given that the following nam	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Wellir	ngton:
Former Name	New Name	Company	Date of
Former Name		No.	Change
Sinuata Developments Limited	Bay Landscaping Suppliers Limited	WN. 473497	8/11/90
Bonanza Bargin House (1984) Limited Ponga Tree Press Limited	Lornegreene Trading Limited Ponga Tree Investments Limited	WN. 247609 WN. 269904	1/10/90 7/11/90
Associated Lounges Limited	Frankenstein Limited	WN. 029109	8/11/90
Daniel J. Thompson Limited	Southern Cross Investigations Limited	WN. 426292	24/9/90
Abenra Investments Limited	Bonanza Bargain House Limited	WN. 484501	1/10/90
A J Berrymans Limited	Auto Sound Centre Limited	WN. 005164	2/11/90
Docs Forklift Hire (1987) Limited	Wellington Forklift Hire Limited	WN. 353082	8/11/90
M.C. Naylor & Co. Shelf Co. No. 8 Limited	Bengal Properties Limited	WN. 477609	2/11/90
M C Naylor & Co. Shelf Co. No. 10 Limited Coastal Traders Limited	Bengal Developments Limited Shapar Furniture Imports Limited	WN. 485327 WN 039655	2/11/90 1/11/90

Le Company Limited

Ashcott Holdings Limited

Weddel Tomoana Limited

Limited

Shapar Furniture Imports Limited

Straites (Singapore) Overseas Investments

WN. 039655

WN. 295896

WN. 249034

WN. 026376

WN. 035292

1/11/90

1/11/90

8/11/90

31/10/90

15/10/90